NOME

Jodo Victor Moreira Pimentel
Ricardo Felipe Rosada Canesin
Bryan Diniz Borck

Caio Graca Gomes

Eduardo Ventilari Sodré

Gabriel Gandour

Gabriel Tostes Messias Pereira
Luan Arjuna Fraga Ramires
Caio Augusto de Carvalho Costa
Jodo Lucas Rocha Rolim
Matheus Andrade Barreto

Pedro Henrique de Miranda Pinto
Thales Araujo de Franca

Vitéria Aparecida Santos Ferreira
Felipe Martins Gomes

Gabriel Ribeiro Paiva

George L D Alencar

José Barbosa marques

Ailton José da Silva Junior
Bruno Berto de Oliveira Ribeiro
Bruno Visnadi da Luz

Igor Patricio Michels

Jodo Arthur Oliveira Barros
Jodo Pedro de Abreu Marciano
Johannes Elias Joseph Saloméao
Lorenzo Andreaus

Pablo Andrade Carvalho Barros

Alexandre Raulik Neto
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PREMIO

OURO ESPECIAL
OURO
OURO
OURO
OURO
OURO
OURO
OURO
OURO
OURO
OURO
OURO
OURO
OURO
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA




Antonio Martins Sasaki

Breno Azevedo Marot

Enos Carvalho Mota

Felipe Colar Aizic

Galba Carvalho Carneiro Filho
Gustavo Ewbank Rodrigues Danon
Igor Prado Teixeira Borja

Isaque Vieira Machado Pim

Jodo Luiz Giglio Laudissi

Lucas Hiroshi Hanke Harada
Lucas Seidy Ogawa

matheus vinicius dos santos
Rafael Gomes Portacio de Souza
Renan Almeida Ferreira

Sabrina Teodoro Alberto da Silva
Tiago de Souza Fernandes
Willian Miura Mori

Ana Leticia Parente Boto Mendes
Ariel Silva Claudino

Beatriz Rittner Coelho

Douglas Massahiro Kotsubo
Filipe Lacerda Benevides

Gabriel Laurentino Silva Henriques
Henrique Santos Neves

Isabela Miki Suzuki

Ivan Carlos Silva Melo

Jo&o Lucas Foltran Consoni

Jose Augusto dos Santos Silva
Juan Pablo Lins Tavares de Melo
Julio Santos

Leonardo Andrade Guimaraes
Leonardo Andrade Joau e Silva
Luca Silveira Escopelli

Lucca Moura Zoppi Maia

Luiz Felipe Silva Marques

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
PRATA
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE



Maria Fernanda Costa Martins Rodrigues da Cunha 16 BRONZE

Matheus Carneiro Ledo Nasi 16 BRONZE
Pedro de Oliveira Emerick 16 BRONZE
Renata Marques do Nascimento 16 BRONZE
Renato da Paixao Alves 16 BRONZE
Sofia Sampaio Lacerda 16 BRONZE
Willyan Almeida Lima 16 BRONZE
Breno Rilho Lemos 15 BRONZE
Bruno Ricardo seixas 15 BRONZE
Davi Alves do Nascimento 15 BRONZE
Fernando Ribeiro de Senna 15 BRONZE
Gabriel de Farias Araujo 15 BRONZE
Hazael Soledade de Araujo Jumonji 15 BRONZE
Jo&do Lucas Duim 15 BRONZE
Jonatas Marinho Santos Jlnior 15 BRONZE
Jorge Metri Miranda 15 BRONZE
Juliana Carvalho de Souza 15 BRONZE
Lenilson Costa Alves 15 BRONZE
Mahmut Telles Cansiz 15 BRONZE
Matheus Barros da Silveira 15 BRONZE
Miguel dos Anjos Batista 15 BRONZE
Pedro Henrique Alves de Queiroz 15 BRONZE
Philipe Medeiros Serra 15 BRONZE
Rodrigo Ribeiro da Silva 15 BRONZE
Sérgio Henrique Maciel 15 BRONZE
Thais Ester Gongalves 15 BRONZE
Valentin Isasa Pasqual 15 BRONZE
Verdnica Gesteira Souza 15 BRONZE
Vinicius Bonavides de Castro Campos 15 BRONZE
Vitor de Azevedo Meneses 15 BRONZE
Zake Marin Domit 15 BRONZE
Alexandre Jacques Salah Tourinho 14 MENCAO HONROSA
André Ribeiro Guimares 14 MENCAO HONROSA
Arthur Braga de Figueiredo Lima 14 MENCAO HONROSA

Artur Corréa Souza 14 MENCAO HONROSA



Bruno Rios Souza

Celso Fidalgo

Claydson Alfaia Hammed de Mendonca
Diemison Vargas de Cerqueira

Eduardo Silva Feitosa

Elvis Alexander Agliero Vera

Felipe Lins dos Santos

Gustavo Aldama Mourdo Soares Pereira
Gustavo Aradjo Morais

lan Ribeiro de Faria Leite

Joéo Marcelo Ribeiro Monteiro de Carvalho
Jodo Pedro Guedes Rodrigues

Jodo Victor Oliveira Paliares

Jodo Vitor Gongalves Lima

Lucas Calheiros

Lucas Godim da Costa Nunes

Lucas Henrique Martins da Silva

Paulo Otavio Portela Santana

Rafael Fernandes Moura

Renata Santos Miranda

Ricardo de Arruda

Ricardo Tamay Honda

Samuel Nascimento Figueredo

Silvio Evangelista Vieira de Freitas e Silva
Vinicius Pinheiro Bento

Alexandre Dieguez Braga

Alexandre Tabosa Santiago

Alyson Noronha Bezerra Silva

Augusto Miranda de Paula

Brendon Diniz Borck

Caio Caetano Aguiar

Carlos Juarez Martins Medeiros
Christopher Skibbe

Daniel Yamamoto Damico

Enzo Pontes Saraiva de Moraes

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA



Ernesto Rodrigues Tavares de Andrade
Gabriel Fernando Santos de Oliveira
Gabriel Nascimento Lira

Igor Caldeira Magalhaes

Jairon Henrique Noia Batista

Jodo Pedro Shimizu Rodrigues

Jodo Santos Rocha Neto

Julia Perdigéo Saltiel

Leticia Branddo Gongalves Silva
Lucas Candeias Massoni

Mahmud Mohamad Hussein Ali Neto
Marcelo Antonio Sakaguti Doria
Marcos Ricardo Cavicchioli de Almeida
Maria Clara de Lacerda Werneck
Marina Sayuri Yoshidome Vieira
Marllon Rodrigues Ferreira

Mauricio Rossetto Corréa

Nicolas Danielski da Silva

Octavio Augusto Potalej

Pedro Afonso Costa Fraga

Pedro Igor da Silva

Rafael Domingos Nascimento Molina Ogallas
Roberto cesar cucharero peregrina
Vinicius da Mata e Mota

Vitor Eduardo Costa Santos
Alexandre de Jesus Pitta

Douglas Lisboa Marques da Silva
Eduardo Toffolo

Elias Santos Martins

Ewerthon Aradjo Melzani

Francisca Natalia Viana Silva
Gilberto Azevedo Andre

lago Dantas Figueirédo

Igor Braga Palhano

Jeann da Rocha Silva

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA



Luan Fabricio Lopes

Maria Cheila Mamédio Cardoso
Maria Eduarda Martins Fernandes
Rafael Santos do Prado

Thaynara Convento Bomfim
Thiago Ailtom Ferreira de Oliveira
Victor Henrique Gomes da Silva Ferreira
Yan Victor Souza Guimarées
Anailson Santos Silva

Armando Vieira dos Santos Filho
Caio Diniz Santana

Daniel Salah

Davi Guimardes Nunes Sena Castro

Djalma Oliveira de Souza

Felipe Bezerra de Menezes Benicio de Sousa

George Benvindo de Almeida
Guilherme Malavasi de Lima
Gustavo Giro Resende

Higor Fellipe de Almeida Silva
Isabel Shurman Feitoza

Jodo Victor de Melo Ferreira de Queiroz
Jorge Marcos Ramos de Farias
Jose Elenilson Gonzaga de Lima
Lucas Augusto Silveira Costa
Maria Edlane Nascimento Oliveira
Mauricio Maciel Ferreira

Mayara de Oliveira Pinheiro
Pedro Porta Aguiléra

Rafael Bruno Feitoza de Lima
Raul Fonseca Poca

Thiago Torres

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENGCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA
MENCAO HONROSA



